
Schützenkönig

1. KERLE, Ursula 11,1  Teiler

2. BOSCH, Wolfgang  22,1  Teiler

3. EICHBERGER, Hermann 27,0  Teiler

4. BAUMANN, Martin 29,7  Teiler

5. MAYER, Michael 30,6  Teiler

6. WAGNER, Tina 34,9  Teiler

7. LAUSENMEYER, Richard 40,7  Teiler

8. STEMPFLE, Josef 42,4  Teiler

9. JAUMANN, Gerhard 48,6  Teiler

10. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 49,9  Teiler

11. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja 50,0  Teiler

12. JAUMANN, Barbara 50,3  Teiler

13. JAUMANN, Wolfgang 52,1  Teiler

14. TURBA, Tobias 55,4  Teiler

15. HABERSAAT, Uwe 57,3  Teiler

16. JAUMANN, Georg 62,3  Teiler

17. KIENLE, Michaela 79,4  Teiler

18. MÜLLER, Karl 86,8  Teiler

19. TURBA, Rudolf 91,8  Teiler

20. EICHBERGER, Bastian 100,0  Teiler

21. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 104,6  Teiler

22. KIENLE, Martin 113,0  Teiler

23. BÄUERLE, Xaver 113,2  Teiler

24. HÖNLE, Julian 113,3  Teiler

25. BAUMANN, Matthias 114,3  Teiler
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26. KERLE, Jochen 118,0  Teiler

27. HERTLE­WAGNER, Petra 118,2  Teiler

28. WAGNER, Paul 136,2  Teiler

29. WAGNER, Rita 139,2  Teiler

30. BUSER, Georg 144,5  Teiler

31. MICHL, Florian 145,1  Teiler

32. MICHL, Paul 164,2  Teiler

33. HABERSAAT, Gabi 226,7  Teiler

34. NITZINGER, Herbert 280,0  Teiler

35. MAYER, Franz 317,6  Teiler

36. MERZ, Gabriele 485,8  Teiler

Schützenkönig
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Wanderpokal

1. TURBA, Tobias 40,3  Teiler

2. KERLE, Ursula 54,2  Teiler

3. BUSER, Georg 72,4  Teiler

4. KERLE, Jochen 80,2  Teiler

5. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 82,8  Teiler

6. JAUMANN, Gerhard 102,0  Teiler

7. BAUMANN, Martin 103,0  Teiler

8. BOSCH, Wolfgang  109,6  Teiler

9. HABERSAAT, Uwe 118,9  Teiler

10. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja 120,9  Teiler

11. JAUMANN, Wolfgang 126,9  Teiler

12. WAGNER, Rita 128,7  Teiler

13. JAUMANN, Georg 128,9  Teiler

14. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 130,6  Teiler

15. HÖNLE, Julian 141,6  Teiler

16. WAGNER, Tina 143,3  Teiler

17. HERTLE­WAGNER, Petra 147,6  Teiler

18. BAUMANN, Matthias 150,8  Teiler

19. EICHBERGER, Bastian 155,2  Teiler

20. MAYER, Michael 157,6  Teiler

21. TURBA, Rudolf 163,1  Teiler

22. JAUMANN, Barbara 194,9  Teiler

23. MICHL, Florian 269,7  Teiler

24. LAUSENMEYER, Richard 298,8  Teiler

25. EICHBERGER, Hermann 302,3  Teiler
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26. BÄUERLE, Xaver 368,3  Teiler

27. WAGNER, Paul 405,7  Teiler

28. KIENLE, Martin 430,8  Teiler

29. MÜLLER, Karl 455,9  Teiler

30. MAYER, Franz 485,2  Teiler

31. STEMPFLE, Josef 572,5  Teiler

32. MERZ, Gabriele 695,9  Teiler

33. NITZINGER, Herbert 858,5  Teiler

Wanderpokal
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Jugendkönig

1. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 39,2  Teiler

2. HERTLE, Paul 52,4  Teiler

3. MERZ, Christoph 66,2  Teiler

4. KIENLE, Leonie 96,0  Teiler

5. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 115,2  Teiler

6. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra 143,0  Teiler

7. MERZ, Alina 149,6  Teiler

8. STRAUB, Franziska 154,4  Teiler

9. OSTERMEIER, Peter 179,3  Teiler

Jugendwanderpokal

1. HERTLE, Paul 89,0  Teiler

2. OSTERMEIER, Peter 100,2  Teiler

3. MERZ, Alina 100,7  Teiler

4. MERZ, Christoph 123,0  Teiler

5. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 170,4  Teiler

6. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 221,2  Teiler

7. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra 320,3  Teiler

8. KIENLE, Leonie 469,5  Teiler

Lichtgewehr bis 12J. 

1. STRAUB, Franziska 116,8  Teiler

2. MERZ, Alina 117,5  Teiler

3. HERTLE, Paul 140,8  Teiler
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Blattlwertung

Bester
Einzelteiler
(bei
Teilersummen)

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

1. BOSCH, Wolfgang  22,1 29,6 31,7 83,4  Teiler

2. KERLE, Ursula 11,1 49,0 49,6 109,7  Teiler

3. WAGNER, Tina 34,9 41,5 64,3 140,7  Teiler

4. BAUMANN, Martin 29,7 57,9 60,8 148,4  Teiler

5. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 49,9 50,3 51,8 152,0  Teiler

6. MAYER, Michael 30,6 45,5 76,0 152,1  Teiler

7. LAUSENMEYER, Richard 40,7 58,3 62,4 161,4  Teiler

8. JAUMANN, Gerhard 48,6 52,3 87,4 188,3  Teiler

9. JAUMANN, Wolfgang 52,1 64,1 78,2 194,4  Teiler

10. THÜRHEIMER, Tanja 50,0 57,7 109,1 216,8  Teiler

11. MERZ, Christoph 66,2 81,2 87,3 234,7  Teiler

12. HABERSAAT, Uwe 57,3 87,0 90,6 234,9  Teiler

13. TURBA, Tobias 55,4 89,9 95,1 240,4  Teiler

14. STEMPFLE, Josef 42,4 82,6 120,6 245,6  Teiler

15. HERTLE, Paul 52,4 89,9 121,0 263,3  Teiler

16. EICHBERGER, Bastian 100,0 108,6 109,4 318,0  Teiler

17. TURBA, Rudolf 91,8 121,1 130,1 343,0  Teiler

18. BAUMANN, Matthias 114,3 120,8 127,6 362,7  Teiler

19. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 104,6 108,5 162,8 375,9  Teiler

20. KERLE, Jochen 118,0 124,0 138,0 380,0  Teiler

21. MÜLLER, Karl 86,8 90,4 203,0 380,2  Teiler

22. LAUSENMEYER, Annika 39,2 159,2 190,0 388,4  Teiler

23. EICHBERGER, Hermann 27,0 157,4 243,3 427,7  Teiler

24. HÖNLE, Julian 113,3 134,0 181,0 428,3  Teiler
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Bester
Einzelteiler
(bei
Teilersummen)

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

25. WAGNER, Rita 139,2 146,1 161,9 447,2  Teiler

26. HERTLE­WAGNER, Petra 118,2 170,6 189,4 478,2  Teiler

27. MERZ, Alina 149,6 161,9 176,3 487,8  Teiler

28. KIENLE, Leonie 96,0 190,9 201,6 488,5  Teiler

29. KIENLE, Michaela 79,4 99,0 329,3 507,7  Teiler

30. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 115,2 139,2 254,2 508,6  Teiler

31. KIENLE, Martin 113,0 192,0 204,0 509,0  Teiler

32. BUSER, Georg 144,5 169,7 203,2 517,4  Teiler

33. MICHL, Florian 145,1 161,0 214,0 520,1  Teiler

34. STRAUB, Franziska 154,4 186,5 193,6 534,5  Teiler

35. JAUMANN, Barbara 50,3 202,6 290,3 543,2  Teiler

36. BÄUERLE, Xaver 113,2 127,5 306,8 547,5  Teiler

37. WAGNER, Paul 136,2 209,7 214,8 560,7  Teiler

38. MICHL, Paul 164,2 170,4 229,9 564,5  Teiler

39. JAUMANN, Georg 62,3 234,5 271,1 567,9  Teiler

40. OSTERMEIER, Peter 179,3 187,6 201,3 568,2  Teiler

41. LAUSENMEYER, Sandra 143,0 227,1 241,5 611,6  Teiler

42. HABERSAAT, Gabi 226,7 329,8 332,5 889,0  Teiler

43. NITZINGER, Herbert 280,0 408,9 479,7 1168,6  Teiler

44. MAYER, Franz 317,6 401,5 550,4 1269,5  Teiler

45. MERZ, Gabriele 485,8 546,4 586,5 1618,7  Teiler

Blattlwertung
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Damenscheibe

5er Serie   Glückss.

1. EICHBERGER, Hildegard 44 46                      90 Punkte

2. JAUMANN, Barbara 38 50 88 Punkte

3. HERTLE­WAGNER, Petra 27 56 83 Punkte

4. HABERSAAT, Gabi 32 42 74 Punkte

5. KIENLE, Michaela 19 38                      57 Punkte

6. MERZ, Gabriele 14 26 40 Punkte

Aufgelegt ab 60J.

Serie Bester
Teiler/Teilersumme

DSB-
Berechnung

1. NITZINGER, Herbert 276 29,4 300R ­
276R +
29,4T

53,4  Punkte

2. MAYER, Franz 288 44,0 300R ­
288R +
44,0T

56,0  Punkte

3. WAGNER, Paul 269 47,3 300R ­
269R +
47,3T

78,3  Punkte

4. WAGNER, Rita 282 72,2 300R ­
282R +
72,2T

90,2  Punkte

5. BUSER, Georg 264 58,8 300R ­
264R +
58,8T

94,8  Punkte

6. EICHBERGER, Hermann 253 118,9 300R ­
253R +
118,9T

165,9  Punkte
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